FONDVERENI G NG

OOST- VLAANDEREN Qost - VI aandere Data Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99921)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

192509-61
192509- 61
208961- 23
310534- 37
192509-61
208961- 23
141798- 81
254607-79
144627-00
255888- 02
303771-64
256068- 85
255188-78
192509-61
255982- 96
123727-52
308721-67
178144-52
141798- 81
106815-18
123727-52
141798- 81
308897-49
310397-94
301378-96
105855- 28
307989- 14
192509- 61
166598- 49
305092- 27
255952- 66
192509-61
255888- 02
308498- 38
255363- 59
192509-61
255363- 59
254702-77
192509-61
155990- 14
301368-86
310038- 26
252606- 18
178144-52
192509-61
178144-52
307639- 52
251816- 04
308732-78
157860- 41
307639-52
254702-77
208961- 23
255363- 59
307405-12
255363- 59
251605- 84
200286- 78
200286-78
166765- 22
251859-47
136469- 87
310397-94
144627-00
197849- 66
208961- 23
208961- 23
218987-58
255774- 82
308897-49
310038- 26
178449- 66
255982- 96

DE BI SSCHOP K
DE Bl SSCHOP K
OITE ANTO NE
PLETI NCKX MARC & ANG
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
OITE ANTO NE
VERMVEULEN W LLY

DE BRUCKER DAVY

V D MAELEN SONI A

DE NI L JEAN- MARI E

DE DECKER KURT

DE BOCK STEFAAN
STEVENI NCK BENNY

DE Bl SSCHOP K & L

V STERTHEM ET. &STI JN
CELI E-V D BOSSCHE
CELIE E & H

V STERTHEM RUFI N
VERMEULEN W LLY
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
CELI E-V D BOSSCHE
VERMVEULEN W LLY

VAN LAERE JGSE

VAN CUTSEM JENS
GLORI EUX LUC&MARC

LEUS DANY

MORREN SARAH

DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
VEYN- VERHOEVEN

DE CEETER EVY & BRUNO
V. D. LI NDEN LENY

DE Bl SSCHOP K & L

DE NI L JEAN- MARI E

FI LI POVI CS ZI G-RI D
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VAN STERTHEM FREDDY
PCLFLI ET- DE WEERD
FILIPOVICS A & D
BAUDEW JN PETER

V STERTHEM RUFI N

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

V STERTHEM RUFI N
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
POELVOCORDE NI CO
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
JACOBS W LLY- JAN&ZN
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
OI'TE ANTO NE

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
DELVAEYE M CHEL

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN DEN STOCKT LAUREN
VERCAUTEREN WALTER
VERCAUTEREN WALTER

KERRE RUDY

V D MAELE DANNY
FRANCO S W LLY
VAN CUTSEM JENS
V D MAELEN SONI A
DE SMET PATRI CK
OITE ANTO NE

OITE ANTO NE

V D GEHUGTE RUDY
DE SAEDELEER ANJA
VAN LAERE JCSE
FILIPOVICS A & D
SCHOONVLI ET MARC
V STERTHEM ET. &STI JN

Localit EN

ESSENE 23
ESSENE 23
BAMBRUG 14
DEFTI NG 8
ESSENE 23
BAMBRUG 14
BAMBRUG 7
N ELWER 5
ASPELAR 29
EREMBOD 9
W EZE 4
HOREBEK 8
HAMVE 4
ESSENE 23
BALECEM 4
KANAALZ 5
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LEDE 17
ESSENE 23
LEDE 17
KRUI SHO 25
ESSENE 23
VELZEKE 8
DRONGEN 6
LI EDEKE 8
S L.HOUJ 5
NEDERZW 3
ESSENE 23
NEDERZW 3
MOORTSE 15
ST DENI 2
GALMAAR 4
OoPWJIK 7
MOORTSE 15
KRUI SHO 25
BAMBRUG 14
LEDE 17
ERPE- ME 10
LEDE 17
DENDERH 5
BELSELE 6
BELSELE 6
BERLARE 4
LI ERDE 4
SERSKAM 9
| DEGEM 14
ASPELAR 29
NEDERZW 2
BAMBRUG 14
BAMBRUG 14
MERENDR 5
DENDERL 5
HUl SE 7
LI EDEKE 8
ST AMAN 2
BALECEM 4
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366912
2
363820
346914
3
2
363113
365010
355525
366463
374623
347859
384827
4
359816
384540
386004
352352
2
364565
2
3
352791
350865
355899
359011
346298
5
406816
343984
345382
6
2
363082
370002
7

2
354073
8
354750
368634
363082
361430
2
9
3
362727
365011
347140
376966
2
2
3
3
368018
4
361745
393239
2
375705
350095
369560
2
2
351745
4
5
370876
363880
2
2
371389
2

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

205763922
205767922
416705522
415838522
205770022
416713022
400700222
421320222
400738222
204814322
605381622
407915622
408581722
205763522
400046622
418127922
405651622
420202422
400702022
400383522
418125922
400703622
409538922
411618722
400165522
400023522
411282822
205761522
417945122
407768922
400203222
205762022
204813922
204674922
401858322
205768722
401846422
415732322
205760022
401273322
409309422
204780522
408365322
402288522
205757922
420204122
419802922
409157722
308301622
209152122
419806122
415733622
416718722
401859522
406588822
420138522
407001422
402700422
402704422
401716822
401004422
412861222
411615122
400742222
407841222
416713422
416715522
407368522
400426622
409544922
419909222
404699522
400047422
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

159361- 87
253606- 48
128289- 55
251859- 47
133500- 28
311418-48
146591- 24
200286- 78
141798- 81
251605- 84
310534- 37
254702-77
254491- 60
254491-60
146591- 24
310397-94
310397-94
253708-53
254702-77
166598- 49
192509-61
255982- 96
144627-00
136469- 87
256068- 85
192509-61
255363- 59
255363- 59
310534- 37
170112-71
255188-78
144627- 00
310038- 26
170646- 23
307639- 52
311048-66
310038- 26
255363- 59
136010- 16
310038- 26
116309- 06
303771-64
136010- 16
300253- 38
308897-49
309369- 36
144627- 00
144627- 00
141798- 81
139055- 54
194699- 20
136023- 29
170112-71
227754-95
310994-12
252606- 18
254607-79
126499- 11
208961- 23
194699- 20
307301- 05
311653-89
254790- 68
309718-94
144627-00
200286-78
310397-94
254667-42
146591- 24
251605- 84
151840- 35
308732-78
307405-12
151840- 35
222396-72
212256- 20
254702-77
144627-00
166765- 22
250891- 49

TEAM BAETENS
VERMASSEN DAVI D
RCEG S ERI K

V D MAELE DANNY

VAN DE MAELE JOHAN
RONSIJN L & R

TORCK VERNER
VERCAUTEREN WALTER
VERMEULEN W LLY

VAN DEN STOCKT LAUREN
PLETI NCKX MARC & ANG
FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
BOVBEKE DRI ES
BOVBEKE DRI ES

TORCK VERNER

VAN CUTSEM JENS

VAN CUTSEM JENS
PENNE BERT

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
VEYN- VERHOEVEN

DE Bl SSCHOP K & L

V STERTHEM ET. &STI JN
V D MAELEN SONI A
FRANCO S W LLY

DE BOCK STEFAAN

DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
PLETI NCKX MARC & ANG
VERMEI R JOZEF
STEVENI NCK BENNY

V D MAELEN SONI A
FILIPOVICS A & D
VDBCSSCHE LUC DAVY
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DEBRUYNE MATTEO
FILIPOVICS A & D
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
REYNS CEDRI C
FILIPOVICS A & D

V D STEENE MARC

DE DECKER KURT

REYNS CEDRI C

V D VOORDE JOHAN

VAN LAERE JOSE

S| MTEA CRI STI AN

V D MAELEN SONI A

V D MAELEN SONI A
VERMEULEN W LLY

VI NDEVOGEL FREDDY
CLAEYS NCEL

DE BCEVER PAUL
VERMEI R JOZEF

VAN DEN BOSSCHE J. &FR
CARNAI L PAUL- DE TAEYE
BAUDEW JN PETER

DE BRUCKER DAVY

DE CRAUWWE ERW N

OITE ANTO NE

CLAEYS NCEL
VERLEYSEN DANNY
MELLAERTS JORAN

DE SCHEPPER BART
CROVHEECKE- SWANCKAERT
V D MAELEN SONI A
VERCAUTEREN WALTER
VAN CUTSEM JENS

V CROVBRUGGHE- Cl ETERS
TORCK VWERNER

VAN DEN STOCKT LAUREN
D HAEZE RENE&JOHAN
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
DELVAEYE M CHEL

D HAEZE RENE&JOHAN
DE MEERLEER GEBR

D POURCQ FI LI P

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
V D MAELEN SONI A
KERRE RUDY

PI ENS MARC

SINT NI
GAVERE
OOSTEEK
LI ERDE
DEFTI NG
NEI GEM
PARI KE
BELSELE
BANMBRUG
DENDERH
DEFTI NG
KRUI SHO
MUNTE
MUNTE
PARI KE
| DEGEM
| DEGEM
NEDERHA
KRUI SHO
Kl ELDRE
ESSENE 23
BALECEM 4
ASPELAR 29
SERSKAM 9
HOREBEK 8
ESSENE 23
LEDE 17
LEDE 17
DEFTI NG
GREMBER
HAMVE
ASPELAR
LI EDEKE
S. L. ESS
MOORTSE
ELST

LI EDEKE
LEDE
MELSELE
LI EDEKE
BASSEVE
W EZE
MELSELE
EEKLO
HUI SE
BORNEM
ASPELAR
ASPELAR
BAMBRUG
NEDERZW
NEVELE
AAl GEM
GREMBER
ZW INAA
OETI NGE
S. L. HOU
NI ELVVEER
BERLARE
BAMBRUG
NEVELE
EREMBOD
APPELTE
NAZARET
ST- LAUR
ASPELAR
BELSELE
| DEGEM
SMVEEREB
PARI KE
DENDERH
KLUl SBE
GALMAAR
ERPE- ME
KLUl SBE
H LLEGE
LOVENDE
KRUI SHO
ASPELAR
BERLARE
ZI NGEM
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394553
357073
383590

2
347214
355467
345801
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382753
2
4
3
354863
3
348442
4
7
404734
5
386709
2
2
379754
3
389328
5
6
5
353412
368379
362085
2
364654
352876
2
2
375788
6
2
365288
355391
358948
385968
7
4
5
352710
3
3
338596
2
2
2
359265
375138
5
8
2
353736

402805222
404477622
417995522
401006722
400190122
406754722
417742322
402704622
400705322
407001322
500600122
415734522
405531822
405069822
417741322
411619222
411619622
406839222
415730622
417940822
205769222
400046922
400739522
412861622
407916622
205751422
401849622
401867522
415839022
401940522
408599322
400733422
204782122
408063422
405352322
400565922
204782922
401855022
414151022
204781722
418294922
406458022
414153422
411901422
409553322
608958022
400736122
400747022
400706022
404810122
413226322
400543222
401940422
405369622
401366722
408360122
410396122
412965422
416704622
413225522
300865422
204978622
409174322
416553622
400728422
402701722
411619322
401148022
417744122
407001822
410939922
200695522
421004322
410941522
408136722
402092822
415736522
400749422
401717322
404813722

. 46230
. 23040
. 39409
. 18500
. 17150
. 22340
. 16310
. 46150
. 27300
. 26410
. 17300
. 22010
. 25500
. 25510
. 17110
. 20220
. 20300
. 25000
. 22510
. 56570
. 31470
. 27191
. 24420
. 33460
. 20070
. 32220
. 34230
. 34340
. 19570
. 42460
. 44070
. 25340
. 30230
. 25180
. 30200
. 21180
. 30440
. 35080
. 57130
. 31170
. 46230
. 38450
. 58030
.42190
. 25121
. 48470
. 27210
. 27250
. 32240
. 26130
. 35540
. 31530
. 45090
. 33470
. 26201
. 31530
. 34290
. 41350
. 34010
. 37160
. 35260
. 29200
. 31390
. 49081
. 29300
. 53510
. 26300
. 27470
. 23220
. 33530
. 18560
. 24320
. 38081
. 19070
. 32390
. 42590
. 29210
. 30190
. 43270
. 29130

1601.
1600.
1600.
1599.
1598.
1597.
1597.
1596.
1596.
1595.
1595.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1592.
1592.
1591.
1589.
1588.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1575.
1574.
1574.
1573.
1573.
1573.
1569.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1564.
1563.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1556.
1555.
1554.
1552.
1551.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1548.
1548.
1546.
1546.
1546.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1543.

3786
7457
4144
8248
2232
1260
1103
9096
1011
8165
0069
8037
1181
0004
2078
1873
2245
8444
8400
2497
9956
8728
2207
8926
3392
0217
6191
3852
2403
6291
4061
1416
9907
0688
7916
5233
6001
5838
5139
8580
5420
1016
4325
1807
5559
9280
7783
3199
4484
2722
5897
4964
3012
7947
0872
6717
6565
5212
6756
5948
5560
6701
5273
2323
1285
0999
0728
4452
1316
6899
5713
0511
4175
2772
2295
8837
8108
6356
2532
2386

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

144627-00
106815-18
306694- 77
184925- 43
126499-11
255952- 66
306023- 85
192509-61
227754-95
144627-00
255188-78
126499-11
103790- 00
254407-73
251527-06
307869- 88
309989- 74
308721-67
308140- 68
254702-77
103790- 00
197849- 66
136023- 29
136023- 29
306694- 77
136010- 16
146591- 24
311048-66
303771- 64
166598- 49
106815- 18
254607-79
307301-05
139055-54
136023- 29
308498- 38
106815- 18
136194- 06
141881- 67
126499- 11
192509- 61
250610- 59
121550- 09
307405-12
159361- 87
251605- 84
157860- 41
103790- 00
254702-77
187713-18
255363- 59
310038- 26
250298- 38
210050- 45
214763- 05
136469- 87
114162- 90
144627-00
254702-77
305092- 27
157860- 41
251527- 06
136469- 87
255888- 02
310269-63
304875- 04
304578-95
152890- 18
120653- 82
136469- 87
254702-77
305558-08
254702-77
116309- 06
159486- 18
254702-77
250610- 59
121550- 09
255097- 84
192509-61

V D MAELEN SONI A
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
STANDAERT LUC

ENGELS MARC

DE GRAUVE ERW N

V. D. LI NDEN LENY

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VAN DEN BOSSCHE J. &FR
V D MAELEN SONI A
STEVENI NCK BENNY

DE GRAUVE ERW N

V HEDDEGHEM BART

V CAUVENBERGE ULRI CH
VAN HOVE ROMBCHR

DE WOLF FREDERI K
RADEV STEFAN & DENI SL
CELIE E & H

SEGHERS JCOHAN

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
V HEDDEGHEM BART

DE SMET PATRI CK

DE BCEVER PAUL

DE BCEVER PAUL
STANDAERT LUC

REYNS CEDRI C

TORCK VERNER
DEBRUYNE MATTEO

DE DECKER KURT

VEYN- VERHOEVEN
SCHOKKAERT DANNY

DE BRUCKER DAVY
VERLEYSEN DANNY

VI NDEVOGEL FREDDY

DE BCEVER PAUL

FI LI POVI CS ZI G-RI D
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
VAN DER HEYDEN -
WALRAEVENS PAUL
DE CRAUVWE ERW N
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN
VANDEVOORDE- VERLI NDEN
DELVAEYE M CHEL

TEAM BAETENS

VAN DEN STOCKT LAUREN
JACOBS W LLY- JAN&ZN
V HEDDEGHEM BART

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
VANDEPUTTE RUDI

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
FILIPOVICS A & D

W LLEMS LUC

SAELENS FRANK
MOERVAN GHI SLAI N
FRANCO S WLLY

BRAL W LFRI ED

V D MAELEN SONI A
FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
DE GEETER EVY & BRUNO
JACOBS W LLY- JAN&ZN
VAN HOVE ROVECHR
FRANCO S W LLY

DE NI L JEAN- MARI E
DEVEUGELE EDWARD
BRONDEEL - VAN CAELENBE
DE SCHRYVER JOHAN
WULTEPUTTE ROBERT

DE SMET- DE WAELE
FRANCO S WLLY

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
VAN DE STEENE KCEN
FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
V D STEENE MARC

DE CREMER WLLY

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK
VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN
VANDEVOCRDE- VERLI NDEN
SPELEERS- VANDESTEENE
DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE S

ASPELAR
OCRDECGE
LANDEGE
AALTER
BERLARE
PARI KE
BAASRCD
ESSENE
ZW INAA
ASPELAR
HAMVE
BERLARE
S. L. HOU
ERVETEG
DE PI NT
OUDEGEM
ZANDBER
WACHTEB
DEFTI NG
KRUI SHO 2

=N
[ecNepN{e]

N N

=

2

—

-
APRPOOCICCUIOINOICICITONUIRARWOAORARPPONWWO D™D

NEDERZW
AAl GEM
AAl GEM
LANDEGE
MELSELE
PARI KE
ELST 1
W EZE

LI EDEKE
OCRDECE
VI NDERH
S. M OUD
BERLARE
ESSENE
BAASROD
GAVERE
ERPE- VE
SINT NI
DENDERH
OPW JK
S. L. HOU
KRUI SHO
MERELBE
LEDE

LI EDEKE
MACHELE
S. L. ESS
HUl SE
SERSKAM
ADEGEM
ASPELAR
KRUI SHO
OPBRAKE
OPW JK
DE PI NT
SERSKAM
EREMBOD
WAREGEM
STEENHU
EEKLO
ZAFFELA
LEDE
SERSKAM
KRUI SHO
ZOVERGE
KRUI SHO
BASSEVE
DENDERH
KRUI SHO
BAASRCOD
GAVERE
WORTEGE
ESSENE 23
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2
367813
369810
2

2
381694
12

2

10

3

3
360244
352046
363094
374488
351953
2
347311

ANAEANNOWWOWWWNERWNWNNNO

372193
349975
4

380843
358044

~NWNhEANW

364740
8

6
353623
355431
352966
3
379838
11

WHANWNO

342089
353814
380072
382781
369751
5

9
375684
10

2
362486
11

2

2
345120
14

400724622
400376822
407341922
418395822
412967922
400205422
610456422
205757322
405366822
400725822
408596722
412964422
400136222
400965922
404364822
401885122
411814422
405651522
417757022
415732122
400135022
407837622
400549422
400543422
407343622
414154622
417741122
400566522
605381722
417940122
400378922
421318722
407057822
404808222
400546122
204672922
416605122
408972922
400554022
412967822
205767122
621244622
405563622
406596622
402807322
419978822
209160622
400132522
415735122
400283722
401844422
419909922
415783122
400637622
409606822
401733222
411856922
401113622
415736622
407769122
209160122
404361322
412864822
204810922
600405322
406315722
404234322
414642222
401591722
412861422
415732622
408902622
415733822
418294522
406636722
415734822
610271622
405634422
409753422
205766922

. 30260
. 36230
. 38300
. 39530
. 43500
. 24100
. 47510
. 38200
. 36560
. 31010
. 50040
. 44120
. 34240
. 29090
. 36220
. 43480
. 29113
. 51250
. 26258
. 31000
. 35130
. 29470
. 36360
. 36380
. 40230
. 04370
. 26060
. 27540
. 45110
. 06170
. 38400
. 39080
. 39200
. 31450
. 37280
. 38131
. 39150
. 44189
. 29470
. 46440
. 41090
. 50260
. 35290
. 42031
. 59310
. 38010
. 48030
. 37100
. 33081
. 40140
. 43420
. 39130
. 33111
. 34260
. 32490
. 43560
. 50469
. 34460
. 33540
. 27230
. 49180
. 40110
. 44290
. 42340
. 26331
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. 34390
. 49050
. 34480
. 56330
. 40371
. 35060
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. 37550
. 29239
. 43560
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1539.
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1536.
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1523.
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1517.
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6244
1675
7375
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0574
9582
8976
8534
8771
3125
1472
0459
6497
3159
8559
7835
5411
7681
3677
1521
1102
5106
4162
9250
9301
7561
5070
3870
2730
9709
7824
1564
7827
4144
0652
0532
5094
7361
4643
4109
3378
8305
7178
9487
7466
2739
2684
7956
4912
1283
0684
0041
6163
3760
7794
7934
0979
7369
5959
7723
9823
8533
8199
4781
2904
1268
9410
2663
9770
3436
4771
0527
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4573
1487
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238
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240
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259
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115852- 34
103790- 00
255363- 59
310397-94
310534- 37
307639- 52
307358-62
254407-73
192509-61
307639-52
136469- 87
309085-43
254702-77
309369- 36
159361- 87
227754-95
212081- 39
250610- 59
254790- 68
308732-78
192509-61
208961- 23
146591- 24
256068- 85
115852- 34
250610- 59
306751- 37
115852- 34
218987-58
159486- 18
250879- 37
200286-78
306023- 85
305092- 27
210050- 45
170112-71
251960- 51
106815-18
307989- 14
104735-72
115852- 34
305558-08
307869- 88
254702-77
208961- 23
144627-00
255888- 02

BEKE GENTI L

V HEDDEGHEM BART
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN CUTSEM JENS

PLETI NCKX MARC & ANG
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K

TOMVE ANDRE

V CAUVENBERGE ULRI CH

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K

FRANCO S WLLY
WAUTERS NADI NE

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK

SI MTEA CRI STI AN
TEAM BAETENS

VAN DEN BOSSCHE J. &FR

VERMAELE ROLAND
VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN
DE SCHEPPER BART
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
OITE ANTO NE

TORCK VERNER

DE BOCK STEFAAN
BEKE GENTI L

VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN
V HECKE - V HECKE
BEKE GENTI L

V D GEHUGTE RUDY

DE CREMER WLLY

VAN LOO WALTER
VERCAUTEREN WALTER
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX

DE GEETER EVY & BRUNO

SAELENS FRANK
VERMEI R JOZEF
FARJALLAH KERI M
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
MORREN SARAH
BLONDEEL PHI LI PPE
BEKE GENTI L

VAN DE STEENE KCEN
DE WOLF FREDERI K

FEYS FRANK & PATRI CK

OI'TE ANTO NE
V D MAELEN SONI A
DE NI L JEAN- MARI E

SERSKAM
APPELTE
KRUI SHO
BORNEM
SINT NI
ZW INAA
DRONGEN
BAASROD
NAZARET
GALMAAR
ESSENE
BAMBRUG
PARI KE
HOREBEK
S MLIE
BAASRCD
Z\WWALM
S MLIE
MERENDR
DENDERH
VI NKT
BELSELE
BAASROD
OPBRAKE
S. L. ESS
GREMBER
SERSKAM
OCRDEGE
DEFTI NG
WAREGEM
S MLIE
ZOVERGE
OUDEGEM
KRUI SHO
BAMBRUG
ASPELAR
EREMBOD
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401135122
400135122
401843822
411619122
415835722
405352022
406990122
400969722
205764422
419806022
412862022
410107522
415731022
302073522
402805322
405367422
408921922
403775722
409176822
411618222
205762422
416702022
417742222
407917522
401131122
610273422
420221522
421383422
407369122
406636922
407404022
402702422
610458022
407768022
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401942822
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411280522
310784922
401131222
408903822
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204810822
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